KWS SAAT SE - Mitarbeiterbeteiligung 2017 - Einzeltransaktionen 9. - 13. Januar 2017

Date

. Januar 2017

. Januar 2017

. Januar 2017

. Januar 2017

. Januar 2017

. Januar 2017

. Januar 2017

. Januar 2017

. Januar 2017

. Januar 2017

. Januar 2017

. Januar 2017

. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017
. Januar 2017

Time

15:54.04
15:54:11
16:31:12
16:31:12
16:31:12
16:31:12
17:12:36
17:12:36
17:14:55
17:15:01
17:35:31
17:35:31
15:11:52
15:11:52
15:11:52
15:11:52
15:12:06
15:12:06
15:12:06
15:31:57
15:32:15
15:35:21
15:52:22
15:52:41
16:14:36
16:14:36
16:14:36
16:14:36
16:19:37
16:20:08
16:33:24
16:33:26
16:54:50
16:54:50
16:54:50
16:54:50
16:54:50
16:59:58
17:00:00
17:02:19
17:02:19
17:02:19
17:02:19
17:02:20
17:20:41
17:20:41
17:20:41
17:20:50
17:22:38
17:22:38
17:22:59

Stock

KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS

Buy/Sell

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

Qty

18

11

13

25
25

42
12
10

16
16

12

21

11
11
70
48
50
50
28
19
24

12
28

37

22
42
28
22

Price (EUR)

282,5500
282,5500
283,4000
283,4000
283,4000
283,4000
283,5000
283,5000
283,5000
283,5000
282,1500
282,1500
282,8000
282,8000
282,4500
281,6500
282,8500
282,8500
282,8000
283,2000
283,2000
283,2000
283,2000
283,2000
283,7500
283,7500
283,7500
283,7000
283,7500
283,7500
283,8500
283,8500
282,5000
282,8500
283,0000
283,2000
283,8500
282,9500
282,9500
283,3000
283,3000
283,3000
283,0000
282,9500
283,3000
283,3000
283,1500
283,3000
283,3000
283,3000
283,3000

Betrag (EUR)

5.085,90
282,55
3.117,40
850,20
566,80
2.550,60
567,00
3.685,50
1.984,50
850,50
7.053,75
7.053,75
1.979,60
2.545,20
11.862,90
3.379,80
2.828,50
848,55
2.545,20
4.531,20
4.531,20
1.132,80
3.398,40
566,40
1.418,75
5.958,75
851,25
2.553,30
1.135,00
2.270,00
3.122,35
3.122,35
19.775,00
13.576,80
14.150,00
14.160,00
7.947,80
5.376,05
6.790,80
2.266,40
3.399,60
7.932,40
566,00
1.980,65
1.983,10
10.482,10
1.698,90
6.232,60
11.898,60
7.932,40
6.232,60

Broker

XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA



10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017
Januar 2017

17:22:59
14:59:08
14:59:08
14:59:08
14:59:08
14:59:08
14:59:08
14:59:08
14:59:08
14:59:08
15:04:40
15:04:47
15:04:47
15:08:26
15:08:45
15:12:24
15:12:30
16:05:48
16:05:48
16:05:48
16:06:56
16:38:44
16:38:44
16:38:44
17:17:34
17:17:34
17:17:34
17:17:34
17:17:40
17:19:.01
17:19:.01
16:44:59
16:44:34
16:33:37
16:33:37
16:21:34
15:55:28
15:49:11
15:49:10
15:49:05
15:45:54
14:55:44
14:55:44
16:58:04
17:04:39
17:14:45
17:35:31

KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS
KWS

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

28

10

21

15

15
11
10
61

18
57
25
100

35

10

62

17
11
16
10
40
10
34

22
10
50
12
19
11
14

30

1.711

283,3000
282,0000
282,0000
282,0000
282,0000
282,0000
281,9500
281,9000
281,8000
281,7500
282,5000
283,0000
283,0000
283,0000
283,0000
283,0000
282,5000
284,0000
284,0000
284,0000
284,0000
284,0500
284,0500
284,0500
284,2500
284,2500
284,2500
284,2500
284,2500
284,4000
284,4000
284,9500
284,9500
284,8000
284,8000
284,0000
283,8500
283,8500
283,8500
283,8500
283,8000
287,2000
287,2000
287,3000
287,3000
287,3000
288,6000

283,6116

7.932,40
282,00
1.692,00
1.410,00
2.538,00
2.820,00
563,90
5.919,90
845,40
4.226,25
1.695,00
849,00
4.245,00
3.113,00
2.830,00
17.263,00
565,00
5.112,00
16.188,00
7.100,00
28.400,00
568,10
284,05
9.941,75
1.705,50
2.842,50
1.705,50
17.623,50
2.274,00
4.834,80
3.128,40
4.559,20
2.849,50
11.392,00
2.848,00
9.656,00
2.270,80
6.244,70
2.838,50
14.192,50
3.405,60
5.456,80
3.159,20
4.022,20
2.585,70
2.011,10
8.658,00

485.259,50

XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA
XTRA



